
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

3 

9 

2 

12 

8 

1 

7 

11 

13 

6 

4 

10 

Name 

Sarah Khan 

Saimah Ajaz Baig 

Aisvariya V 

SP Shuria 

Poojita Anil Kumar 

Bhavana S Shankar 

P Shanti Chandra 

Vishakha M Singh 

Drishya Nair 

Diya Kukreja 

Ashmita Kapoor 

Devika Arimmal Sajeevan 

Class 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

TVS WOMEN 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

2.081 

4.146 

14.125 

36.902 

1:00.981 

1:10.478 

1:19.336 

1:33.898 

1:38.435 

1:56.745 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:19.075 

11:21.156 

11:23.221 

11:33.200 

11:55.977 

12:20.056 

12:29.553 

12:38.411 

12:52.973 

12:57.510 

13:15.820 

11:52.670 

Best Tm 

2:12.135 

2:13.640 

2:14.562 

2:16.482 

2:18.397 

2:22.160 

2:27.668 

2:28.023 

2:29.141 

2:32.519 

2:35.974 

2:54.000 

Nat/State 

Mumbai 

Pune 

Coimbatore 

Trichy 

Bangalore 

Bangalore 

Hyderbad 

Bangalore 

Pune 

Mumbai 

Delhi 

Mumbai 

Team 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.081 

Avg. Speed 

98.393 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.135 

Best Speed 

101.133 

Best Lap by 

3 - Sarah Khan 

 

Printed: 15-06-2024 10:00:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director/C.O.C Chief Steward Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Madras Motor Sports Club 

MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 
RACE-1 TVS APACHE RTR 200 GIRLS
FINAL 
Race (5 Laps) started at 9:15:23 

Madras 3.712 km 

15-06-2024 09:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 2 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

3 

7 

8 

4 

1 

2 

6 

9 

10 

Name 

Senthilkumar C 

Jayanth.P 

Ajai Xavier M 

Ashwin R 

Raj kumar C 

Prabhu V 

Tanay Gaikwad 

Manoj Yesuadiyan 

Lokesh V 

Sarvesh Balappa 

Class 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.820 

6.496 

7.176 

10.200 

11.116 

19.505 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

5:56.457 

5:59.277 

6:02.953 

6:03.633 

6:06.657 

6:07.573 

6:15.962 

Best Tm 

1:56.797 

1:57.213 

1:58.883 

1:57.858 

1:59.948 

1:59.736 

1:59.936 

Nat/State 

Coimbatore 

Chennai 

Nagercoil 

Bangalore 

Coimbatore 

Chennai 

Pune 

Chennai 

Bangalore 

Hubli 

Team

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.820 

Avg. Speed 

112.467 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.797 

Best Speed 

114.414 

Best Lap by 

5 - Senthilkumar C 

 

Printed: 15-06-2024 14:10:51 
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MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 
R5 TVS APACHE RR310 OPEN R1 RESTART
FINAL 
Race (3 Laps) started at 13:13:40 

Madras 3.712 km 

15-06-2024 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

No. 

7 

9 

4 

6 

8 

3 

1 

2 

5 

Name 

Harshith V Bogar 

Saranjith KM 

Akarsh Jangam 

Tejash B A 

Poojita Anil Kumar 

C Dhanis Patric 

Venugopalan Sundaram 

Rajivsham A.S 

C.S.Kedarnadh 

Class 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

10.104 

23.434 

23.627 

24.596 

35.713 

49.791 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:43.666 

13:53.770 

14:07.100 

14:07.293 

14:08.262 

14:19.379 

14:33.457 

5:00.913 

3.210 

Best Tm 

2:15.648 

2:14.380 

2:18.362 

2:17.900 

2:18.700 

2:20.646 

2:20.499 

2:27.178 

Nat/State 

Bangalore 

Thrissur 

Vijayawada 

Tumkur 

Bangalore 

Vriddhachalam 

Chennai 

Tirupur 

Tirupati 

Team 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.104 

Avg. Speed 

97.344 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.380 

Best Speed 

99.443 

Best Lap by 

9 - Saranjith KM 

 

Printed: 15-06-2024 15:37:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director/C.O.C Chief Steward Orbits 
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MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 

RACE-6 TVS APACHE RTR 200 ROOKIE -R1
FINAL 
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:52:25 

Madras 3.712 km 

15-06-2024 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

No. 

5 

1 

2 

14 

10 

9 

4 

8 

13 

6 

3 

7 

11 

16 

12 

15 

Name 

Karan Mathur 

Praveen Kumar 

Akaash Bhadra 

Charan Karthik G 

Pratheek Kunder 

Kaizad Adil Darukhanawala 

Kapil Murukesh 

Sahil Sheikh Siddiqui 

Manu Yadav 

Amit Saraswat 

Ashlesha 

Pradeep M 

Jatin Chhibber 

Madan M S 

Mohit Vashisth 

Vignesh 

Class 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

TVS MEDIA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Diff 

0.394 

2.533 

5.440 

8.292 

8.553 

42.206 

46.396 

1:04.361 

1:04.487 

1:07.343 

1:07.612 

1:17.092 

1:20.795 

1:27.104 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:31.475 

11:31.869 

11:34.008 

11:36.915 

11:39.767 

11:40.028 

12:13.681 

12:17.871 

12:35.836 

12:35.962 

12:38.818 

12:39.087 

12:48.567 

12:52.270 

12:58.579 

7:26.071 

Best Tm 

2:15.158 

2:15.924 

2:15.852 

2:16.408 

2:18.091 

2:17.940 

2:22.598 

2:25.106 

2:26.723 

2:27.251 

2:27.894 

2:25.472 

2:30.076 

2:30.566 

2:26.275 

2:23.576 

Nat/State 

Gurgaon 

Chennai 

Mumbai 

Pune 

Mumbai 

Pune 

Chennai 

Pune 

Jaipur 

Noida 

Jaipur 

Bangalore 

Ghaziabad 

"Hassan 

Pune 

Chennai 

Team 

Auto X 

Rev Nitro 

Topgear 

Bike India 

Bikewale 

Motoring World 

Dinamalar 

BikeDekho 

Manu Yadav 

WION Drive 

Bikergirl 

Pradeep on Wheels 

ABP 

Shutterdrives 

Evo 

VS Autos Tamil 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.394 

Avg. Speed 

96.628 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.158 

Best Speed 

98.871 

Best Lap by 

5 - Karan Mathur 
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MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 
RACE 11- TVS APACHE RTR 200 MEDIA - R1
FINAL 
Race (5 Laps) started at 9:49:44 

Madras 3.712 km 

16-06-2024 09:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

5 

7 

8 

3 

4 

6 

2 

1 

Name 

Sarthak Chavan 

Chiranth V 

Alwin Sundar A 

KY Ahamed 

Senthilkumar C 

Rajini Krishnan 

Manoj Yesuadiyan 

Deepak Ravikumar 

Class 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

RTE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.918 

7.731 

13.525 

13.644 

16.695 

27.148 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:26.459 

7:28.377 

7:34.190 

7:39.984 

7:40.103 

7:43.154 

7:53.607 

5:45.611 

Best Tm 

1:49.018 

1:50.068 

1:51.339 

1:52.452 

1:52.560 

1:52.610 

1:55.426 

1:52.366 

Nat/State 

Pune 

Bangalore 

Chennai 

Chennai 

Coimbatore 

Chennai 

Chennai 

Chennai 

Team

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.918 

Avg. Speed 

119.726 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.018 

Best Speed 

122.578 

Best Lap by 

5 - Sarthak Chavan 
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MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 
RACE 14 - TVS ELECTRIC RTE
FINAL 
Race (4 Laps) started at 12:06:07 

Madras 3.712 km 

16-06-2024 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

5 

9 

8 

4 

6 

3 

1 

2 

Name 

Harshith V Bogar 

C.S.Kedarnadh 

Saranjith KM 

Poojita Anil Kumar 

Akarsh Jangam 

Tejash B A 

C Dhanis Patric 

Venugopalan Sundaram 

Rajivsham A.S 

Class 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.208 

15.227 

23.003 

23.138 

39.341 

42.010 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:26.291 

13:26.499 

13:41.518 

13:49.294 

13:49.429 

14:05.632 

14:08.301 

7:03.562 

5:01.882 

Best Tm 

2:12.104 

2:12.188 

2:13.582 

2:14.526 

2:14.730 

2:18.225 

2:16.747 

2:16.641 

2:27.625 

Nat/State 

Bangalore 

Tirupati 

Thrissur 

Bangalore 

Vijayawada 

Tumkur 

Vriddhachalam 

Chennai 

Tirupur 

Team 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.208 

Avg. Speed 

99.442 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.104 

Best Speed 

101.157 

Best Lap by 

7 - Harshith V Bogar 
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MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 
RACE 16 - TVS APACHE RTR ROOKIE - R2
FINAL 
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:10:46 

Madras 3.712 km 

16-06-2024 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

No. 

5 

6 

3 

7 

9 

8 

1 

2 

10 

4 

Name 

Senthilkumar C 

Manoj Yesuadiyan 

Jayanth.P 

Ajai Xavier M 

Lokesh V 

Ashwin R 

Prabhu V 

Tanay Gaikwad 

Sarvesh Balappa 

Raj kumar C 

Class 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

RR310 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

3.797 

6.221 

6.349 

8.140 

19.398 

27.026 

43.195 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:52.043 

11:55.840 

11:58.264 

11:58.392 

12:00.183 

12:11.441 

12:19.069 

12:35.238 

4:08.312 

Best Tm 

1:57.133 

1:57.432 

1:57.475 

1:57.605 

1:57.864 

1:59.459 

2:01.129 

2:03.244 

2:01.271 

Nat/State 

Coimbatore 

Chennai 

Chennai 

Nagercoil 

Bangalore 

Bangalore 

Chennai 

Pune 

Hubli 

Coimbatore 

Team 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

TVS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.797 

Avg. Speed 

112.604 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.133 

Best Speed 

114.086 

Best Lap by 

5 - Senthilkumar C 

 

Printed: 16-06-2024 16:45:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director/C.O.C Chief Steward Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Madras Motor Sports Club 

MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024 
RACE 

RACE 19 - TVS APACHE RR 310 OPEN - R2
FINAL 
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:07 

Madras 3.712 km 

16-06-2024 15:50 


