







Sorted on Laps

### MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

IVS Racing

INAL		CHE RTR 200 GIRLS arted at 9:15:23					Madras 3.71 15-06-2024 0		8
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	3	Sarah Khan	TVS WOMEN	5		11:19.075	2:12.135	Mumbai	TVS
2	9	Saimah Ajaz Baig	TVS WOMEN	5	2.081	11:21.156	2:13.640	Pune	TVS
3	2	Aisvariya V	TVS WOMEN	5	4.146	11:23.221	2:14.562	Coimbatore	TVS
4	12	SP Shuria	TVS WOMEN	5	14.125	11:33.200	2:16.482	Trichy	TVS
5	8	Poojita Anil Kumar	TVS WOMEN	5	36.902	11:55.977	2:18.397	Bangalore	TVS
6	1	Bhavana S Shankar	TVS WOMEN	5	00.981	12:20.056	2:22.160	Bangalore	TVS
7	7	P Shanti Chandra	TVS WOMEN	5	10.478	12:29.553	2:27.668	Hyderbad	TVS
8	11	Vishakha M Singh	TVS WOMEN	5	19.336	12:38.411	2:28.023	Bangalore	TVS
9	13	Drishya Nair	TVS WOMEN	5	33.898	12:52.973	2:29.141	Pune	TVS
10	6	Diya Kukreja	TVS WOMEN	5	38.435	12:57.510	2:32.519	Mumbai	TVS
11	4	Ashmita Kapoor	TVS WOMEN	5	56.745	13:15.820	2:35.974	Delhi	TVS
12	10	Devika Arimmal Sajeevan	TVS WOMEN	4	1 Lap	11:52.670	2:54.000	Mumbai	TVS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.081	98.393	2:12.135	101.133	3 - Sarah Khan	

	Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits
--	---------------------------	---------------------	---------------	--------





MRF HONDA

fmsci

Sorted on Laps

# MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

FINAL		RR310 OPEN R1 REST	ART				Madras 3.71 15-06-2024 1		8
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	5	Senthilkumar C	RR310	3		5:56.457	1:56.797	Coimbatore	TVS
2	3	Jayanth.P	RR310	3	2.820	5:59.277	1:57.213	Chennai	TVS
3	7	Ajai Xavier M	RR310	3	6.496	6:02.953	1:58.883	Nagercoil	TVS
4	8	Ashwin R	RR310	3	7.176	6:03.633	1:57.858	Bangalore	TVS
5	4	Raj kumar C	RR310	3	10.200	6:06.657	1:59.948	Coimbatore	TVS
6	1	Prabhu V	RR310	3	11.116	6:07.573	1:59.736	Chennai	TVS
7	2	Tanay Gaikwad	RR310	3	19.505	6:15.962	1:59.936	Pune	TVS
Not classified	d (75%	= 2 Laps)							
DNS	6	Manoj Yesuadiyan	RR310		DNS			Chennai	TVS
DNS	9	Lokesh V	RR310		DNS			Bangalore	TVS
DNS	10	Sarvesh Balappa	RR310		DNS			Hubli	TVS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.820	112.467	1:56.797	114.414	5 - Senthilkumar C

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits

**ZARF** 





fmsčí

Sorted on Laps

#### MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

INAL		CHE RTR 200 ROOKIE -R	1				Madras 3.71 15-06-2024 1		2
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	7	Harshith V Bogar	ROOKIE	6		13:43.666	2:15.648	Bangalore	TVS
2	9	Saranjith KM	ROOKIE	6	10.104	13:53.770	2:14.380	Thrissur	TVS
3	4	Akarsh Jangam	ROOKIE	6	23.434	14:07.100	2:18.362	Vijayawada	TVS
4	6	Tejash B A	ROOKIE	6	23.627	14:07.293	2:17.900	Tumkur	TVS
5	8	Poojita Anil Kumar	ROOKIE	6	24.596	14:08.262	2:18.700	Bangalore	TVS
6	3	C Dhanis Patric	ROOKIE	6	35.713	14:19.379	2:20.646	Vriddhachalam	TVS
7	1	Venugopalan Sundaram	ROOKIE	6	49.791	14:33.457	2:20.499	Chennai	TVS
t classifie	d (75%	= 5 Laps)							
	2	Rajivsham A.S	ROOKIE	2	4 Laps	5:00.913	2:27.178	Tirupur	TVS
	5	C.S.Kedarnadh	ROOKIE		6 Laps	3.210		Tirupati	TVS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.104	97.344	2:14.380	99.443	9 - Saranjith KM

	Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits
-				







Sorted on Laps

# MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

1115 Racing

AL e (5 La	TVS AF aps) sta	arted at 9:49:44					16-06-2024 0	9:40	0000
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	5	Karan Mathur	TVS MEDIA	5		11:31.475	2:15.158	Gurgaon	Auto X
2	1	Praveen Kumar	TVS MEDIA	5	0.394	11:31.869	2:15.924	Chennai	Rev Nitro
3	2	Akaash Bhadra	TVS MEDIA	5	2.533	11:34.008	2:15.852	Mumbai	Topgear
4	14	Charan Karthik G	TVS MEDIA	5	5.440	11:36.915	2:16.408	Pune	Bike India
5	10	Pratheek Kunder	TVS MEDIA	5	8.292	11:39.767	2:18.091	Mumbai	Bikewale
6	9	Kaizad Adil Darukhanawala	TVS MEDIA	5	8.553	11:40.028	2:17.940	Pune	Motoring World
7	4	Kapil Murukesh	TVS MEDIA	5	42.206	12:13.681	2:22.598	Chennai	Dinamalar
8	8	Sahil Sheikh Siddiqui	TVS MEDIA	5	46.396	12:17.871	2:25.106	Pune	BikeDekho
9	13	Manu Yadav	TVS MEDIA	5	04.361	12:35.836	2:26.723	Jaipur	Manu Yadav
10	6	Amit Saraswat	TVS MEDIA	5	04.487	12:35.962	2:27.251	Noida	WION Drive
11	3	Ashlesha	TVS MEDIA	5	07.343	12:38.818	2:27.894	Jaipur	Bikergirl
12	7	Pradeep M	TVS MEDIA	5	07.612	12:39.087	2:25.472	Bangalore	Pradeep on Wheels
13	11	Jatin Chhibber	TVS MEDIA	5	17.092	12:48.567	2:30.076	Ghaziabad	ABP
14	16	Madan M S	TVS MEDIA	5	20.795	12:52.270	2:30.566	"Hassan	Shutterdrives
15	12	Mohit Vashisth	TVS MEDIA	5	27.104	12:58.579	2:26.275	Pune	Evo

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.394	96.628	2:15.158	98.871	5 - Karan Mathur

	Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits
--	---------------------------	---------------------	---------------	--------

ZARF





Sorted on Laps

HONDA

fmsčí

#### MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

AL		LECTRIC RTE arted at 12:06:07		Madras 3.712 km 16-06-2024 11:40			22		
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	5	Sarthak Chavan	RTE	4		7:26.459	1:49.018	Pune	TVS
2	7	Chiranth V	RTE	4	1.918	7:28.377	1:50.068	Bangalore	TVS
3	8	Alwin Sundar A	RTE	4	7.731	7:34.190	1:51.339	Chennai	TVS
4	3	KY Ahamed	RTE	4	13.525	7:39.984	1:52.452	Chennai	TVS
5	4	Senthilkumar C	RTE	4	13.644	7:40.103	1:52.560	Coimbatore	TVS
6	6	Rajini Krishnan	RTE	4	16.695	7:43.154	1:52.610	Chennai	TVS
7	2	Manoj Yesuadiyan	RTE	4	27.148	7:53.607	1:55.426	Chennai	TVS
classifie	d (75%	= 3 Laps)							
ONF	1	Deepak Ravikumar	RTE	3	DNF	5:45.611	1:52.366	Chennai	TVS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.918	119.726	1:49.018	122.578	5 - Sarthak Chavan

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward Orb	its







Sorted on Laps

HONDA

fmsčí

### MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

RACE RACE 16 - TVS APACHE RTR ROOKIE - R2 FINAL Race (6 Laps) started at 14:10:46							Madras 3.71 16-06-2024 1		8
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team
1	7	Harshith V Bogar	ROOKIE	6		13:26.291	2:12.104	Bangalore	TVS
2	5	C.S.Kedarnadh	ROOKIE	6	0.208	13:26.499	2:12.188	Tirupati	TVS
3	9	Saranjith KM	ROOKIE	6	15.227	13:41.518	2:13.582	Thrissur	TVS
4	8	Poojita Anil Kumar	ROOKIE	6	23.003	13:49.294	2:14.526	Bangalore	TVS
5	4	Akarsh Jangam	ROOKIE	6	23.138	13:49.429	2:14.730	Vijayawada	TVS
6	6	Tejash B A	ROOKIE	6	39.341	14:05.632	2:18.225	Tumkur	TVS
7	3	C Dhanis Patric	ROOKIE	6	42.010	14:08.301	2:16.747	Vriddhachalam	TVS
Not classifie	d (75%	= 5 Laps)							
DNF	1	Venugopalan Sundaram	ROOKIE	3	DNF	7:03.562	2:16.641	Chennai	TVS
DNF	2	Rajivsham A.S	ROOKIE	2	DNF	5:01.882	2:27.625	Tirupur	TVS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.208	99.442	2:12.104	101.157	7 - Harshith V Bogar

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits

**ZARF** 





fmsči

Sorted on Laps

HONDA

# MRF MMSC FMSCI NTL MOTORCYCLE CHAMP 2024

RACE RACE 19 - TVS APACHE RR 310 OPEN - R2 FINAL Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:07						Madras 3.712 km 16-06-2024 15:50				
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Team	
1	5	Senthilkumar C	RR310	6		11:52.043	1:57.133	Coimbatore	TVS	
2	6	Manoj Yesuadiyan	RR310	6	3.797	11:55.840	1:57.432	Chennai	TVS	
3	3	Jayanth.P	RR310	6	6.221	11:58.264	1:57.475	Chennai	TVS	
4	7	Ajai Xavier M	RR310	6	6.349	11:58.392	1:57.605	Nagercoil	TVS	
5	9	Lokesh V	RR310	6	8.140	12:00.183	1:57.864	Bangalore	TVS	
6	8	Ashwin R	RR310	6	19.398	12:11.441	1:59.459	Bangalore	TVS	
7	1	Prabhu V	RR310	6	27.026	12:19.069	2:01.129	Chennai	TVS	
8	2	Tanay Gaikwad	RR310	6	43.195	12:35.238	2:03.244	Pune	TVS	
ot classified	d (75%	= 5 Laps)								
	10	Sarvesh Balappa	RR310	2	4 Laps	4:08.312	2:01.271	Hubli	TVS	
	4	Raj kumar C	RR310					Coimbatore	TVS	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.797	112.604	1:57.133	114.086	5 - Senthilkumar C

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Race Director/C.O.C	Chief Steward	Orbits